Secure Compute & Connect
Secure connectivity and edge
processing for rapid deployment,
challenging environments, and
critical communications.
without compromise
Security
Performance

· Server software for cloud or on-premises hosting.
· Guest VM for edge computing (available to certified OEMs).
ORDER CODES
SON-RG-0010  Rugged, 4 x 5G modems, 2 x 2 MIMO
SON-RG-0011  Rugged, 2 x 5G modems, 4 x 4 MIMO
SON-RM-0012  Rackmount, 4 x 5G modems, 4 x 4 MIMO
SON-RM-0013  Rackmount, 2 x 5G modems, 4 x 4 MIMO
SON-DT-0014  Desktop, 4 x 5G modems, 4 x 4 MIMO
SON-DT-0015  Desktop, 2 x 5G modems, 4 x 4 MIMO
SONJA Rugged
Portable, ruggedised, and IP67 rated for mobility, rough handling and rapid deployment.
Hot-swap batteries and / or external DC from universal AC adaptor, with UPS functionality.
· 186 x 164 x 44mm, 1.6kG exc. Batteries.